AERO Pricer 0226800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
1 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
2 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed Leg
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Folding Leg
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Flip Top
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Aero Tubular T-base with Casters
BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATTGO291848 29” 18” x 48” Rectangle T-GO  $917  $175  NA  $32  $53  $100  $567

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
6 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed Occasional
Height
Flat Square Base
Aero Flat Bases (Square)
Fixed Standard Height
Flat Square Base
Fixed Pub Height
Flat Square Base
BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATSQ1624RD 16” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,169 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ1630RD 16” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,281 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ1636RD 16” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,558 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ1624SQ 16” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,169 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ1630SQ 16” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,281 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ1636SQ 16” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,558 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ163042 16” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,487 $180 $310 $58 $100 $189 $504
ATSQ2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,225 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,336 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ2936RD 29” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,615 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,225 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,336 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ2936SQ 29” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,615 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ293042 29” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,542 $180 $310 $58 $100 $189 $504
ATSQ4224RD 42” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,309 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ4230RD 42” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,420 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ4236RD 42” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,698 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ4224SQ 42” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,309 $145 $275 $27 $42 $90 $431
ATSQ4230SQ 42” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,420 $165 $295 $32 $53 $100 $431
ATSQ4236SQ 42” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,698 $185 $310 $69 $105 $226 $504
ATSQ423042 42” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,626 $180 $310 $58 $100 $189 $504
AERO Pricer 0226800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 All measurements nominal.  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
7 of 8
PART # SIZE LIST PRICE
FABRICMODESTY7X42BLK 10” x 42”  $245
FABRICMODESTY7X48BLK 10” x 48”  $275
FABRICMODESTY7X60BLK 10” x 60”  $306
FABRICMODESTY7X72BLK 10” x 72”  $338
L-MODESTY7X42-RXXX 10” x 42”  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X48-RXXX 10” x 48”  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X60-RXXX 10” x 60”  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X72-RXXX 10” x 72”  Call for Quote
PART # INFO LIST PRICE